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Session 5 B
Bout Event Corner Name Seed NOC

Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

109 Men`s (63.5kg) DOS SANTOS Clesisson BRA
MARIME Bernardo Delfina MOZ

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

INA ARISA PUTRA POHAN Muhammad MAR
PUR
UKR
PHI
SVK

ABBAR Bachir
FERREIRA VALENTIN Emanuel
VASYLYNCHUK Pavlo
CERIALES Ludy Therese T.
SIMON Radoslav

30:27
30:27
29:28
29:28
30:27

RED
BLUE

110 Men`s (63.5kg) TIMOTEO Noah Talalotu ASA
ALVAREZ Erislandy CUB BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

KOR CHO Jung Sook POL
MAR
FRA
IRL
TJK

DZIURGOT Maciej
SOUILMI Mouhsine
MOUHNI Abderrazzak
Mc GARRIGLE Brendan J.
MUHIDDINOV Mansur

26:30
25:30
27:29
25:30
26:30

RED
BLUE

111 Men`s (63.5kg) CHABYAN Arsen AUT
YACKOBI Obaidullah AFG BLUE WO

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

RED
BLUE

112 Men`s (63.5kg) CONTRERAS Samuel ESA
KHARTSYZ Yaroslav UKR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

UZB PALVANOV Alisher PHI
ARG
MAR
FRA
SRI

CERIALES Ludy Therese T.
VILARINO Manuel
SOUILMI Mouhsine
MOUHNI Abderrazzak
THAMPU Nelka S.

26:30
26:30
24:30
26:30
26:30

RED
BLUE

113 Men`s (63.5kg) TANKO Viliam SVK
MALANGA Gianluigi ITA BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CAN BLANCHARD Edward TJK
KAZ
KOR
MAR
PUR

MUHIDDINOV Mansur
ALTAYEV Alisher
CHO Jung Sook
ABBAR Bachir
FERREIRA VALENTIN Emanuel

27:30
28:29
28:29
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

114 Men`s (63.5kg) LIMBU IJAM Prakash NEP
NUNEZ Jose Maria BOL BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

UKR VASYLYNCHUK Pavlo SVK
PHI
ARG
MAR
BUL

SIMON Radoslav
CERIALES Ludy Therese T.
VILARINO Manuel
SOUILMI Mouhsine
PAVLOV Pavel P.

28:29
27:30
27:30
28:29
27:30

RED
BLUE

115 Men`s (63.5kg) LAURENTE Criztian Pitt PHI
MUKHAMMEDSABYR Bazarbay Uulu KAZ BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ISR SVYATOCHA Boris PUR
SRI
MAR
KOR
IRL

FERREIRA VALENTIN Emanuel
THAMPU Nelka S.
ABBAR Bachir
CHO Jung Sook
Mc GARRIGLE Brendan J.

26:29
25:30
25:30
26:29
25:30
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RED
BLUE

116 Men`s (63.5kg) HOVHANNISYAN Narek ARM
AYKOL Mizan TUR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

KAZ ALTAYEV Alisher MAR
UKR
PHI
CAN
INA

SOUILMI Mouhsine
VASYLYNCHUK Pavlo
CERIALES Ludy Therese T.
BLANCHARD Edward
ARISA PUTRA POHAN Muhammad

28:29
28:29
28:29
28:29
27:30

RED
BLUE

117 Men`s (63.5kg) JAMWAL Abhinash IND
LAVRENOVAS Andriejus LTU

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ARG VILARINO Manuel KOR
MAR
PUR
BUL
CAN

CHO Jung Sook
ABBAR Bachir
FERREIRA VALENTIN Emanuel
PAVLOV Pavel P.
BLANCHARD Edward

30:25
30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

118 Men`s (63.5kg) VIAFARA FORY Jose Manuel COL
MUGHALZAI Patris GBR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

TJK MUHIDDINOV Mansur UKR
UZB
KAZ
ARG
MAR

VASYLYNCHUK Pavlo
PALVANOV Alisher
ALTAYEV Alisher
VILARINO Manuel
SOUILMI Mouhsine

29:26
29:26
29:26
29:26
28:27

RED
BLUE

119 Men`s (63.5kg) KULTAEV Askat KGZ
SENDRIK Aleksej Vitorovic SRB

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

PUR FERREIRA VALENTIN Emanuel CAN
MAR
PHI
FRA
ARG

BLANCHARD Edward
ABBAR Bachir
CERIALES Ludy Therese T.
MOUHNI Abderrazzak
VILARINO Manuel

29:28
29:28
30:27
28:29
28:29

RED
BLUE

120 Men`s (63.5kg) DE LA CRUZ BAEZ Alexy Miguel DOM
DIAZ RODRIGUEZ Jose Adriel PUR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

POL DZIURGOT Maciej SRI
IRL
TJK
UKR
UZB

THAMPU Nelka S.
Mc GARRIGLE Brendan J.
MUHIDDINOV Mansur
VASYLYNCHUK Pavlo
PALVANOV Alisher

30:27
30:27
29:28
30:27
29:28

RED
BLUE

121 Men`s (63.5kg) TOUSSAINT Joshua DMA
CHOE Chol Man PRK BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

GER KOPKE Susann ARG
PHI
BUL
SVK
MAR

VILARINO Manuel
CERIALES Ludy Therese T.
PAVLOV Pavel P.
SIMON Radoslav
ABBAR Bachir

26:30
26:30
26:30
26:30
26:30

RED
BLUE

122 Men`s (63.5kg) ROSKOWICZ Bartlomiej POL
HASANOV Malik AZE BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

PUR FERREIRA VALENTIN Emanuel KAZ
ISR
UZB
SRI
UKR

ALTAYEV Alisher
SVYATOCHA Boris
PALVANOV Alisher
THAMPU Nelka S.
VASYLYNCHUK Pavlo

28:29
27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30
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RED
BLUE

123 Men`s (63.5kg) NISHIYAMA Shion JPN
POWELL Anai BAH

RED RSC R2 2:27

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

GER KOPKE Susann IRL
MAR
ARG
PHI
SVK

Mc GARRIGLE Brendan J.
SOUILMI Mouhsine
VILARINO Manuel
CERIALES Ludy Therese T.
SIMON Radoslav

10:9
10:9
10:9
10:8
10:8

RED
BLUE

124 Men`s (63.5kg) KIRSANIDIS Stelios GRE
JANG Donghwan KOR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

MAR ABBAR Bachir POL
PUR
CAN
SRI
ARG

DZIURGOT Maciej
FERREIRA VALENTIN Emanuel
BLANCHARD Edward
THAMPU Nelka S.
VILARINO Manuel

28:29
28:29
27:30
28:29
28:29

Legend:
Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WO Walkover WP Win on Points
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